PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: LONE STAR 101

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 115,401.86 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 115,401.86 $0.00 $ 115,401.86 $1,384,822.32 $ 115,401.86 $1,269,420.46
August $ 115,401.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 115,401.86 $ 115,401.86 $0.00 $ 1,384,822.32 $ 230,803.72 $ 1,154,018.60
September $ 115,401.86 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 115,401.86 $ 115,401.86 $ 0.00 $1,384,822.32 $ 346,205.58 $1,038,616.74
October $ 115,401.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 115,401.86 $ 115,401.86 $0.00 $ 1,384,822.32 $ 461,607.44 $ 923,214.88
November $ 115,401.86 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 115,401.86 $ 115,401.86 $ 0.00 $1,384,822.32 $ 577,009.30 $ 807,813.02
December $96,272.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.23 $96,272.41 $ 115,401.86 -$ 19,129.45 $ 1,346,562.96 $673,281.48 $673,281.48
January $112,213.58 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 647.94 $111,565.64 $96,272.41 $ 15,293.23 $ 1,346,562.96 $ 785,495.06 $561,067.90
February $112,213.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $112,213.58 $ 111,565.64 $ 647.94 $ 1,346,562.96 $ 897,708.64 $ 448,854.32
March $112,213.58 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $112,213.58 $112,213.58 $ 0.00 $ 1,346,562.96 $1,009,922.22 $ 336,640.74
April $112,710.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $112,710.37 $112,213.58 $ 496.79 $ 1,348,053.34 $1,122,632.59 $ 225,420.75
May $112,710.37 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 34.97 $112,675.40 $112,710.37 -$ 34.97 $ 1,348,053.34 $ 1,235,342.96 $112,710.38
June $112,709.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.20 $112,708.81 $112,675.40 $33.41 $ 1,348,051.97 $ 1,348,051.97 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,348,051.97 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 682.88



